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1)  30-07-33-200-022 16.13  n/a  0.00%  $0.00 23.00% $93,197.12  0.00% $0.00 

2)  30-07-33-200-002 5.62  n/a  0.00%  $0.00 8.01% $32,456.91 0.00% $0.00 

3)  30-07-28-407-008 0.39 130 4.94% $47,123.49 0.56% $2,269.15  0.63% $3,535.61 

4)  30-07-28-407-007 7.81 467.6 17.78% $169,606.41 11.14% $45,139.82 12.70% $71,273.39 

5)  30-07-28-405-003 4.1 298.8 11.36% $108,364.95 0.00%   $0.00 6.67% $37,432.56 

6)  30-07-28-405-002 4.1 149.4 5.68% $54,182.47  0.00%  $0.00 6.67% $37,432.56 

7)  30-07-28-405-001 4.93 179.4 6.82% $65,057.13  0.00%  $0.00 8.01% $44,952.74 

         

 


